Bluetooth Module Evaluation Kit User Guide
HARDWARE DESCRIPTION:
Pb RoHS
Compliant
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED
ABRACON IS

headphone. And with on board MIC bias circuits, a microphone can be inserted directly.
ABBTM-NVC-EVK
Ordering Information:
Part Number Description
ABBTM-NVC-EVK-42A
Kit includes 1 main board;1 ABBTM-NVC-MDCS42A adaptor board with 1pc
ABBTM-NVC-MDCS42A mounted on the adaptor board; Mini B USB cable
ABBTM-NVC-EVK-56
Kit includes 1 main board;1 ABBTM-NVC-MDCS56 adaptor board with 1pc
ABBTM-NVC-MDCS56 mounted on the adaptor board; Mini B USB cable
ABBTM-NVC-EVK-71
Kit includes 1 main board;1 ABBTM-NVC-MDCS71 adaptor board with 1pc
ABBTM-NVC-MDCS71 mounted on the adaptor board; Mini B USB cable
ABBTM-NVC-MB-EVK Evaluation kit main board
ABBTM-NVC-MDCS42A-CON ABBTM-NVC-MDCS42A adaptor board, BT module is mounted on board
ABBTM-NVC-MDCS56-CON ABBTM-NVC-MDCS56 adaptor board, BT module is mounted on board
ABBTM-NVC-MDCS71-CON ABBTM-NVC-MDCS71 adaptor board, BT module is mounted on board
Figure 1: Evaluation Kit Main Board: ABBTM-NVC-MB-EVK
Pb RoHS
Compliant
ABRACON IS